
COLLEGE NAME EMAIL
College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Raza Rafique rrafique@kean.edu
College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Ahmed Alam aalam@kean.edu
College of Education (CEDU) Mansi Bratt mbrat@kean.edu
College of Education (CEDU) Alex Guzman (Chair) aguzman@kean.edu
College of Liberal Arts (CLA)
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Kathleen  Lodge klodge@kean.edu
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Dil Ramanathan ramanatd@kean.edu
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Ensela Mema emema@kean.edu
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Ibtihal Al-Makhzoomy ialmakhz@kean.edu
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Norma Bowe nbowe@kean.edu
Michael Graves College (MGC) Camilee Sherrod csherrod@kean.edu
Michael Graves College (MGC) Vacant
Senate Representative Nicole Rodriguez (secretary) nrodrigu@kean.edu
Non-voting Appointees
KFT Verneda Hamm Baugh vbaugh@kean.edu
Intervention & Retention Services VACANT  
Student Org
Graduate and Part-time Student Council
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Student Admissions and Retention Committee



DEPARTMENT TERM BEGINS TERM ENDS
Management June 2023 May  2025
Accounting June 2023 May  2024
Counselor Education June  2023 May  2025
Bilingual Education, TESOL,& World Languages June 2023 May 2025

June 2023 May 2024
General Studies June 2023 May 2025
Chemistry & Physics June 2023 May 2024
Mathematical Sciences June 2023 May 2025
Nursing June 2023 May 2026
Health Performance June 2023 May 2025
Architeture June 2023 May 2025

Student Affairs June 2023 June 2024

Psychology June 2023 May 2024
Student Retention & Educational Innovation

Student Admissions and Retention Committee


